-~ THE KITE PRIMARY FEDERATION 7"~

STOCKCROSS CE PRIMARY WELFORD & WICKHAM CE 1
SCHOOL PRIMARY SCHOOL

OPEN
MORNINGS

ne Kite Primary Federay;q,

Contact the
school office or

book online 9.15am arrival

for a 9.30am
start

stockcrossprimaryschool.org welfordandwickhamprimaryschool.org

(>

Thursday 11th July 2024 Tuesday 9th July 2024
Thursday 26th September 2024 Wednesday 25th September 2024
Monday 14th October 2024 Thursday 17th October 2024

Tuesday 19th November 2024 Monday 18th November 2024

"ying Higher Togeth®'

Wednesday 11th December 2024 Friday 13th December 2024
Friday 10th January 2025 Wednesday 8th January 2025




